
U14 Men's Epée EFC Festival Budapest

30 June 2024

List of fencers (all, structured order - 73 fencers)

page 1/2

name and first name country pres i.r. number d.o.b. lic

PAPA Petar CRO present 10 28 11/3/2010

HODZIC Vito CRO present 27 149 1/1/2010

JANKEK Leon CRO absent 134 28/4/2010

KORTYAN Max Alex CRO absent 27/6/2010

IOANNOU Antonios CYP present 45 9/8/2010

KYRIAKIDES Andreas CYP present 33 16/6/2010

DIACOS Marcos Nicolaos CYP present 30 277 11/2011

THEOFANOUS Dionysios CYP present 16 48 2/6/2010

CHUMAROV Alexander CYP present 24 108 7/12/2010

BURIAN Jiri CZE present 55 6/1/2011

MATOUSEK Filip CZE present 63 2/6/2010

MORENO Rafael Jan CZE present 42 17/1/2010

POPELA Tomas CZE present 64 27/5/2011

FAIRHOLME James GBR present 22 99 30/9/2011

HAMPTON Harrison GBR present 18 69 14/1/2010

HURSEVER Timur GBR present 9 25 6/1/2010

NGOKA Solu GBR present 2 3 31/5/2010

XIAO Matt GBR present 13 43 16/4/2010

KALAMARAS Georgios GRE present 68 19/1/2011

MICHALIS Nikolaos GRE present 17 63 15/3/2010

SOUKERAS Nikolaos GRE present 19 75 4/3/2010

TSIPIS Angelos GRE present 7 14 12/5/2010

BENKO Benedek HUN present 46 21/4/2011

BORBELY Levente HUN present 60 17/9/2010

BOTZHEIM Adam HUN present 34 8/8/2010

JECSI Daniel HUN present 47 26/3/2011

MIRKO Barna HUN present 40 5/1/2011

VARRO Farkas Levente HUN present 41 5/1/2010

ABAFFY Kornel HUN present 69 2/6/2011

SIMON Bence HUN present 32 3/9/2010

TIMAR Peter HUN present 25 113 29/9/2011

KLICSU Andras Marton HUN present 62 1/6/2011

BORKA Hunor Daniel HUN present 52 22/1/2010

BODOR Agoston HUN present 31 23/1/2011

NYIRI Weibo HUN present 36 17/1/2011

FEKETE-FENYVESI Oliver HUN present 67 3/3/2010

KOLES Keve Bengeduz HUN present 61 1/1/2010

MOLNAR Daniel HUN present 12 33 23/3/2010

KARAS Daniel IRL present 28 153 10/2011

BALELLI Lorenzo ITA present 43 18/3/2011

IADARESTA Giuseppe ITA present 44 17/3/2010

SAVICKIS Edgars LAT present 26 119 15/5/2010

PALCINSKAS Algirdas LTU present 70 16/3/2010

LAUCIUS Laurynas LTU present 35 10/8/2010

LOZENKO Ivan LTU present 59 1/1/2011

MORCH HELLKAS Alexander NOR present 38 6/11/2011

HUSEMOEN-ZHANG Kristian NOR present 66 25/1/2011

JACOBSEN Tinius NOR present 57 21/2/2010

ALIZADEH Yahia NOR present 54 6/9/2010

MASLOWSKI Dominik POL present 23 103 8/2/2010

SIWEK Marcel POL present 39 15/7/2010
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WESOLOWSKI Stanislaw POL present 50 12/2011

JOHNE Aleksander POL present 56 12/2010

SADOWY Krzysztof POL present 1 1 23/1/2011

SZCZEGIELNIAK Patryk POL present 58 2/4/2010

WROBLEWSKI Maciej POL present 37 11/2010

KALOTA Dominik POL present 53 16/6/2010

TAHU Mihai ROU present 3 4 1/1/2010

CORBU Stefan ROU present 4 11 5/5/2010

COTMAN Yanis ROU present 15 48 25/8/2010

IORDACHE Mihai ROU absent 100 2/8/2010

MILA Nicolae ROU present 14 46 2/6/2010

POPESCU Radu ROU present 11 29 4/12/2010

HAJDIN Alexander SLO present 8 18 5/6/2010

STOJKOV Petar SRB present 5 12 3/4/2010

HLINKA Jakub SVK present 51 21/3/2011

KAMENSKY Andrej SVK present 48 18/9/2011

STOLARIK Peter SVK present 65 23/1/2011

ARAYDIN Sarp TUR present 21 81 24/2/2010

IBRAHIMOGLU Can TUR present 20 75 1/10/2010

TIFTIK Iskender Yigit TUR present 6 14 22/4/2010

TILKI Uygar Umit TUR present 29 157 26/3/2010

DURDA Maksym UKR present 49 11/2011
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1 1 SADOWY Krzysztof POL present 23/1/2011

3 2 NGOKA Solu GBR present 31/5/2010

4 3 TAHU Mihai ROU present 1/1/2010

11 4 CORBU Stefan ROU present 5/5/2010

12 5 STOJKOV Petar SRB present 3/4/2010

14 6 TIFTIK Iskender Yigit TUR present 22/4/2010

14 7 TSIPIS Angelos GRE present 12/5/2010

18 8 HAJDIN Alexander SLO present 5/6/2010

25 9 HURSEVER Timur GBR present 6/1/2010

28 10 PAPA Petar CRO present 11/3/2010

29 11 POPESCU Radu ROU present 4/12/2010

33 12 MOLNAR Daniel HUN present 23/3/2010

43 13 XIAO Matt GBR present 16/4/2010

46 14 MILA Nicolae ROU present 2/6/2010

48 15 COTMAN Yanis ROU present 25/8/2010

48 16 THEOFANOUS Dionysios CYP present 2/6/2010

63 17 MICHALIS Nikolaos GRE present 15/3/2010

69 18 HAMPTON Harrison GBR present 14/1/2010

75 19 SOUKERAS Nikolaos GRE present 4/3/2010

75 20 IBRAHIMOGLU Can TUR present 1/10/2010

81 21 ARAYDIN Sarp TUR present 24/2/2010

99 22 FAIRHOLME James GBR present 30/9/2011

103 23 MASLOWSKI Dominik POL present 8/2/2010

108 24 CHUMAROV Alexander CYP present 7/12/2010

113 25 TIMAR Peter HUN present 29/9/2011

119 26 SAVICKIS Edgars LAT present 15/5/2010

149 27 HODZIC Vito CRO present 1/1/2010

153 28 KARAS Daniel IRL present 10/2011

157 29 TILKI Uygar Umit TUR present 26/3/2010

277 30 DIACOS Marcos Nicolaos CYP present 11/2011

31 BODOR Agoston HUN present 23/1/2011

32 SIMON Bence HUN present 3/9/2010

33 KYRIAKIDES Andreas CYP present 16/6/2010

34 BOTZHEIM Adam HUN present 8/8/2010

35 LAUCIUS Laurynas LTU present 10/8/2010

36 NYIRI Weibo HUN present 17/1/2011

37 WROBLEWSKI Maciej POL present 11/2010

38 MORCH HELLKAS Alexander NOR present 6/11/2011

39 SIWEK Marcel POL present 15/7/2010

40 MIRKO Barna HUN present 5/1/2011

41 VARRO Farkas Levente HUN present 5/1/2010

42 MORENO Rafael Jan CZE present 17/1/2010

43 BALELLI Lorenzo ITA present 18/3/2011

44 IADARESTA Giuseppe ITA present 17/3/2010

45 IOANNOU Antonios CYP present 9/8/2010

46 BENKO Benedek HUN present 21/4/2011

47 JECSI Daniel HUN present 26/3/2011

48 KAMENSKY Andrej SVK present 18/9/2011

49 DURDA Maksym UKR present 11/2011

50 WESOLOWSKI Stanislaw POL present 12/2011

51 HLINKA Jakub SVK present 21/3/2011
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52 BORKA Hunor Daniel HUN present 22/1/2010

53 KALOTA Dominik POL present 16/6/2010

54 ALIZADEH Yahia NOR present 6/9/2010

55 BURIAN Jiri CZE present 6/1/2011

56 JOHNE Aleksander POL present 12/2010

57 JACOBSEN Tinius NOR present 21/2/2010

58 SZCZEGIELNIAK Patryk POL present 2/4/2010

59 LOZENKO Ivan LTU present 1/1/2011

60 BORBELY Levente HUN present 17/9/2010

61 KOLES Keve Bengeduz HUN present 1/1/2010

62 KLICSU Andras Marton HUN present 1/6/2011

63 MATOUSEK Filip CZE present 2/6/2010

64 POPELA Tomas CZE present 27/5/2011

65 STOLARIK Peter SVK present 23/1/2011

66 HUSEMOEN-ZHANG Kristian NOR present 25/1/2011

67 FEKETE-FENYVESI Oliver HUN present 3/3/2010

68 KALAMARAS Georgios GRE present 19/1/2011

69 ABAFFY Kornel HUN present 2/6/2011

70 PALCINSKAS Algirdas LTU present 16/3/2010
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70 fencers

1 poules: round

70 fencers

10 poules of 7

Separation by : countries, clubs

69 qualifiers

_________________________________

Direct elimination : 69 fencers

Direct tableau
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Poule No 1    9:00    Piste 7

Referee: ZALAI Sarolta  HUN

V/M ind. HSrank

MIRKO Barna HUN BHSE  V  2  V  0  3  4 0,33 -6 19 6

STOLARIK Peter SVK AKADEMIA SERMU  2  1  0  3  3  2 0,00 -19 11 7

MORENO Rafael Jan CZE SC PRAHA  V  V  V  V  4  V 0,83 13 29 1

KOLES Keve Bengeduz HUN SZOLNOKI SPORTCENTRU  3  V  2  V  V  3 0,50 3 23 4

IBRAHIMOGLU Can TUR CANKAYA ESK SK  V  V  3  2  V  V 0,66 6 25 2

FAIRHOLME James GBR ENGLAND FENCING  V  V  V  3  2  3 0,50 -2 23 5

SADOWY Krzysztof POL WARSZAWIANKA  V  V  3  V  4  V 0,66 5 27 3

Poule No 2    9:00    Piste 8

Referee: FARKAS-NEMETH Zoltan  HUN MTK

V/M ind. HSrank

KLICSU Andras Marton HUN DRSC  V  V  4  V  1  V 0,66 4 25 4

NGOKA Solu GBR ENGLAND FENCING  3  V  3  V  V  V 0,66 8 26 3

SOUKERAS Nikolaos GRE PAS GIANNINA  2  2  2  V  2  V 0,33 -2 18 5

VARRO Farkas Levente HUN BHSE  V V4 V3  V  4  V 0,83 8 26 2

SIWEK Marcel POL KS SZPADA WROCLAW  4  4  1  2  4  V 0,16 -9 20 6

ARAYDIN Sarp TUR CANKAYA ESK SK  V  2  V  V  V  V 0,83 10 27 1

LOZENKO Ivan LTU GINTARINE SPAGA  2  1  1  2  4  1 0,00 -19 11 7

Poule No 3    9:00    Piste 9

Referee: DOUDOS Dimitris  GRE, MAAROUFF Mohamed  HUN

V/M ind. HSrank

TAHU Mihai ROU CSS QUARTO BUC  V  4  V  V V4  V 0,83 12 28 1

MATOUSEK Filip CZE LOKOMOTIVA PLZEN  4  4  V V4  1  3 0,33 -4 21 5

JECSI Daniel HUN BHSE  V  V  V  4  2  V 0,66 3 26 4

MORCH HELLKAS Alex NOR BYGDO FEKTEKLUBB  2  2  3  2  4  4 0,00 -13 17 7

MASLOWSKI Dominik POL KS OLIMP LUBIN  2  3  V  V  V  V 0,66 4 25 3

BALELLI Lorenzo ITA  3  V  V  V  4  V 0,66 9 27 2

HAMPTON Harrison GBR ENGLAND FENCING  0  V  2  V  2  2 0,33 -11 16 6

Poule No 4    9:00    Piste 10

Referee: MCCAIN Bruce  GBR, SZAJKO Zalan  HUN SZOLNOKI SPORTCENTRU

V/M ind. HSrank

NYIRI Weibo HUN LUDOVIKA  1  3  3  3  V  4 0,16 -8 19 6

IADARESTA Giuseppe ITA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,00 20 30 1

MICHALIS Nikolaos GRE PAS GIANNINA  V  2  2  0  V  V 0,50 -1 19 5

BORBELY Levente HUN BHSE  V  2  V  3  V  4 0,50 2 24 3

SZCZEGIELNIAK Patryk POL WKS KOLEJARZ WROCLAW  V  3  V  V  V  V 0,83 12 28 2

CHUMAROV Alexander CYP LIMASSOL FC  2  0  0  2  1  0 0,00 -25 5 7

CORBU Stefan ROU LPS CRAIOVA  V  2  2  V  4  V 0,50 0 23 4

Poule No 5    9:00    Piste 11

Referee: CANEPA Filippo  ITA, WOLF Eszter  HUN BHSE

V/M ind. HSrank

TIMAR Peter HUN BVSC  V  V  V  V  V  4 0,83 8 29 2

STOJKOV Petar SRB MK SILNI  4  V  0  V  V  3 0,50 -1 22 5

WROBLEWSKI Maciej POL WKS KOLEJARZ WROCLAW  4  4  1  V  V  V 0,50 5 24 4

JACOBSEN Tinius NOR OSLO FEKTEKLUB  3  V  V  V  V  V 0,83 14 28 1

KAMENSKY Andrej SVK AKADEMIA SERMU  3  2  0  1  3  3 0,00 -18 12 7

POPELA Tomas CZE SC PRAHA  2  2  1  4  V  4 0,16 -10 18 6

THEOFANOUS Dionysio CYP GREAT ALEXANDER  V  V  3  3  V  V 0,66 2 26 3

V/M = victories/matches     ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received     HS = hits scored
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Poule No 6    9:00    Piste 12

Referee: SZCZESNIAK Piotr  POL

V/M ind. HSrank

SAVICKIS Edgars LAT DSS  2  V  V  V  V  2 0,66 5 24 3

TIFTIK Iskender Yigit TUR CANKAYA ESK SK  V  V  V  4  3  V 0,66 12 27 1

COTMAN Yanis ROU LPS CRAIOVA  1  0  V  3  0  V 0,33 -10 14 6

LAUCIUS Laurynas LTU GINTARINE SPAGA  2  1  1  V  1  4 0,16 -15 14 7

HUSEMOEN-ZHANG Kr NOR DRAMMEN FEKTEKLUBB  2  V  V  4  V  V 0,66 5 26 2

IOANNOU Antonios CYP AXIA  4  V  V  V  0  2 0,50 2 21 4

BENKO Benedek HUN AVA  V  2  3  V  4  V 0,50 1 24 5

Poule No 7    9:00    Piste 13

Referee: MESTERI Viktoria  HUN TOREKVES, SZABO Marton  HUN SZEGED

V/M ind. HSrank

BOTZHEIM Adam HUN BHSE  V  V  V  V  4  V 0,83 18 29 1

MILA Nicolae ROU LPS CRAIOVA  1  2  3  V  2  3 0,16 -10 16 6

TSIPIS Angelos GRE PAS GIANNINA  2  V  2  V  V  V 0,66 6 24 3

FEKETE-FENYVESI Oli HUN SZEKESFEHERVAR  1  V  V  V  V  V 0,83 8 26 2

HODZIC Vito CRO MK SPADA  0  1  1  4  V  1 0,16 -17 12 7

JOHNE Aleksander POL WARSZAWIANKA  V  V  3  3  4  V 0,50 1 25 4

DURDA Maksym UKR UZHGOROD  2  V  2  1  V  3 0,33 -6 18 5

Poule No 8    9:00    Piste 14

Referee: SZABADOS Kristof  HUN EPITOK SC, BENCZE Attila  HUN BHSE

V/M ind. HSrank

KARAS Daniel IRL V4  V  3  4 V3  V 0,66 5 24 3

WESOLOWSKI Stanisla POL PTG SOKOL1893 MIELEC  3  V  0  3  V  V 0,50 -4 21 4

BURIAN Jiri CZE DUKLA OLOMOUC  2  4  V  1  4  V 0,33 -7 21 6

SIMON Bence HUN BVSC  V  V  4  V  V  V 0,83 10 29 1

HAJDIN Alexander SLO SK IZOLA  V V4  V  4  V  V 0,83 9 28 2

XIAO Matt GBR  2  4  V  4  2  V 0,33 -1 22 5

KALAMARAS Georgios GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS  2  4  4  3  4  1 0,00 -12 18 7

Poule No 9    9:00    Piste 15

Referee: FAJKIS Krystian  POL RMKS RYBNIK, TOTH Gergely  HUN FTC

V/M ind. HSrank

MOLNAR Daniel HUN TOM-FERR TATA  V  4  4  1  V 0,40 -1 19 4

ABAFFY Kornel HUN BVSC  3  V  V  1  V 0,60 -2 19 2

KYRIAKIDES Andreas CYP AXIA  V  3  2  2  2 0,20 -10 14 6

TILKI Uygar Umit TUR MERSIN ESKRIM SK  V  4  V  2  4 0,40 -1 20 3

HURSEVER Timur GBR ENGLAND FENCING  V  V  V  V  V 1,00 17 25 1

HLINKA Jakub SVK AKADEMIA SERMU  2  4  V  V  2 0,40 -3 18 5

Poule No 10    9:00    Piste 16

Referee: BRUNO Alexis  ITA, NEHEZ Denis  HUN UTE

V/M ind. HSrank

BORKA Hunor Daniel HUN KONDOROSI  V  V  V  3  V  V 0,83 18 28 1

PAPA Petar CRO MK OSIJEK  0  4  4  1  4  V 0,16 -9 18 6

POPESCU Radu ROU LPS CRAIOVA  1  V  V  4  V  V 0,66 2 25 4

BODOR Agoston HUN LUDOVIKA  3  V  4  V  V  V 0,66 3 27 3

KALOTA Dominik POL WLKS CZESTOCHOWA  V  V  V  4  4  V 0,66 10 28 2

PALCINSKAS Algirdas LTU GAJA-DVIKOVA  0  V  3  3  V  V 0,50 -4 21 5

DIACOS Marcos Nicolao CYP GREAT ALEXANDER  1  2  2  3  0  2 0,00 -20 10 7

V/M = victories/matches     ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received     HS = hits scored
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ranking name and first name country flag V/M ind. HS group

1 IADARESTA Giuseppe ITA 1,000 20 30 qualifier

2 HURSEVER Timur GBR 1,000 17 25 qualifier

3 BOTZHEIM Adam HUN 0,833 18 29 qualifier

4 BORKA Hunor Daniel HUN 0,833 18 28 qualifier

5 JACOBSEN Tinius NOR 0,833 14 28 qualifier

6 MORENO Rafael Jan CZE 0,833 13 29 qualifier

7 SZCZEGIELNIAK Patryk POL 0,833 12 28 qualifier

7 TAHU Mihai ROU 0,833 12 28 qualifier

9 SIMON Bence HUN 0,833 10 29 qualifier

10 ARAYDIN Sarp TUR 0,833 10 27 qualifier

11 HAJDIN Alexander SLO 0,833 9 28 qualifier

12 TIMAR Peter HUN 0,833 8 29 qualifier

13 FEKETE-FENYVESI Oliver HUN 0,833 8 26 qualifier

13 VARRO Farkas Levente HUN 0,833 8 26 qualifier

15 TIFTIK Iskender Yigit TUR 0,667 12 27 qualifier

16 KALOTA Dominik POL 0,667 10 28 qualifier

17 BALELLI Lorenzo ITA 0,667 9 27 qualifier

18 NGOKA Solu GBR 0,667 8 26 qualifier

19 IBRAHIMOGLU Can TUR 0,667 6 25 qualifier

20 TSIPIS Angelos GRE 0,667 6 24 qualifier

21 SADOWY Krzysztof POL 0,667 5 27 qualifier

22 HUSEMOEN-ZHANG Kristian NOR 0,667 5 26 qualifier

23 KARAS Daniel IRL 0,667 5 24 qualifier

23 SAVICKIS Edgars LAT 0,667 5 24 qualifier

25 KLICSU Andras Marton HUN 0,667 4 25 qualifier

25 MASLOWSKI Dominik POL 0,667 4 25 qualifier

27 BODOR Agoston HUN 0,667 3 27 qualifier

28 JECSI Daniel HUN 0,667 3 26 qualifier

29 THEOFANOUS Dionysios CYP 0,667 2 26 qualifier

30 POPESCU Radu ROU 0,667 2 25 qualifier

31 ABAFFY Kornel HUN 0,600 -2 19 qualifier

32 WROBLEWSKI Maciej POL 0,500 5 24 qualifier

33 KOLES Keve Bengeduz HUN 0,500 3 23 qualifier

34 BORBELY Levente HUN 0,500 2 24 qualifier

35 IOANNOU Antonios CYP 0,500 2 21 qualifier

36 JOHNE Aleksander POL 0,500 1 25 qualifier

37 BENKO Benedek HUN 0,500 1 24 qualifier

38 CORBU Stefan ROU 0,500 0 23 qualifier

39 STOJKOV Petar SRB 0,500 -1 22 qualifier

40 MICHALIS Nikolaos GRE 0,500 -1 19 qualifier

41 FAIRHOLME James GBR 0,500 -2 23 qualifier

42 PALCINSKAS Algirdas LTU 0,500 -4 21 qualifier

42 WESOLOWSKI Stanislaw POL 0,500 -4 21 qualifier

44 TILKI Uygar Umit TUR 0,400 -1 20 qualifier

45 MOLNAR Daniel HUN 0,400 -1 19 qualifier

46 HLINKA Jakub SVK 0,400 -3 18 qualifier

47 XIAO Matt GBR 0,333 -1 22 qualifier

48 SOUKERAS Nikolaos GRE 0,333 -2 18 qualifier

49 MATOUSEK Filip CZE 0,333 -4 21 qualifier

50 MIRKO Barna HUN 0,333 -6 19 qualifier

51 DURDA Maksym UKR 0,333 -6 18 qualifier
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52 BURIAN Jiri CZE 0,333 -7 21 qualifier

53 COTMAN Yanis ROU 0,333 -10 14 qualifier

54 HAMPTON Harrison GBR 0,333 -11 16 qualifier

55 KYRIAKIDES Andreas CYP 0,200 -10 14 qualifier

56 NYIRI Weibo HUN 0,167 -8 19 qualifier

57 SIWEK Marcel POL 0,167 -9 20 qualifier

58 PAPA Petar CRO 0,167 -9 18 qualifier

59 POPELA Tomas CZE 0,167 -10 18 qualifier

60 MILA Nicolae ROU 0,167 -10 16 qualifier

61 LAUCIUS Laurynas LTU 0,167 -15 14 qualifier

62 HODZIC Vito CRO 0,167 -17 12 qualifier

63 KALAMARAS Georgios GRE 0,000 -12 18 qualifier

64 MORCH HELLKAS Alexander NOR 0,000 -13 17 qualifier

65 KAMENSKY Andrej SVK 0,000 -18 12 qualifier

66 LOZENKO Ivan LTU 0,000 -19 11 qualifier

66 STOLARIK Peter SVK 0,000 -19 11 qualifier

68 DIACOS Marcos Nicolaos CYP 0,000 -20 10 qualifier

69 CHUMAROV Alexander CYP 0,000 -25 5 qualifier
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1 IADARESTA Giuseppe ITA

Tableau of 128

128 --------- ---

65 KAMENSKY Andrej SVK

64 MORCH HELLKAS Alexander NOR 15/9

33 KOLES Keve Bengeduz HUN

96 --------- ---

97 --------- ---

32 WROBLEWSKI Maciej POL

17 BALELLI Lorenzo ITA

112 --------- ---

81 --------- ---

48 SOUKERAS Nikolaos GRE

49 MATOUSEK Filip CZE

80 --------- ---

113 --------- ---

16 KALOTA Dominik POL

9 SIMON Bence HUN

120 --------- ---

73 --------- ---

56 NYIRI Weibo HUN

41 FAIRHOLME James GBR

88 --------- ---

105 --------- ---

24 SAVICKIS Edgars LAT

25 MASLOWSKI Dominik POL

104 --------- ---

89 --------- ---

40 MICHALIS Nikolaos GRE

57 SIWEK Marcel POL

72 --------- ---

121 --------- ---

8 TAHU Mihai ROU

IADARESTA Giuseppe

Tableau of 64

MORCH HELLKAS Alexander
15/2

KOLES Keve Bengeduz

WROBLEWSKI Maciej
15/10

BALELLI Lorenzo

SOUKERAS Nikolaos
15/9

MATOUSEK Filip

KALOTA Dominik
15/9

SIMON Bence

NYIRI Weibo
15/14

FAIRHOLME James

SAVICKIS Edgars
15/6

MASLOWSKI Dominik

MICHALIS Nikolaos
15/11

SIWEK Marcel

TAHU Mihai
15/10

IADARESTA Giuseppe

Tableau of 32

KOLES Keve Bengeduz

15/14

BALELLI Lorenzo

MATOUSEK Filip

15/12

SIMON Bence

FAIRHOLME James

15/9

MICHALIS Nikolaos

TAHU Mihai

15/14

IADARESTA Giuseppe

MATOUSEK Filip

SIMON Bence

TAHU Mihai
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5 JACOBSEN Tinius NOR

Tableau of 128

124 --------- ---

69 CHUMAROV Alexander CYP

60 MILA Nicolae ROU 15/12

37 BENKO Benedek HUN

92 --------- ---

101 --------- ---

28 JECSI Daniel HUN

21 SADOWY Krzysztof POL

108 --------- ---

85 --------- ---

44 TILKI Uygar Umit TUR

53 COTMAN Yanis ROU

76 --------- ---

117 --------- ---

12 TIMAR Peter HUN

13 VARRO Farkas Levente HUN

116 --------- ---

77 --------- ---

52 BURIAN Jiri CZE

45 MOLNAR Daniel HUN

84 --------- ---

109 --------- ---

20 TSIPIS Angelos GRE

29 THEOFANOUS Dionysios CYP

100 --------- ---

93 --------- ---

36 JOHNE Aleksander POL

61 LAUCIUS Laurynas LTU

68 DIACOS Marcos Nicolaos CYP 15/6

125 --------- ---

4 BORKA Hunor Daniel HUN

JACOBSEN Tinius

Tableau of 64

MILA Nicolae
15/9

BENKO Benedek

JECSI Daniel
15/8

SADOWY Krzysztof

TILKI Uygar Umit
15/8

COTMAN Yanis

TIMAR Peter
15/12

VARRO Farkas Levente

BURIAN Jiri
15/9

MOLNAR Daniel

TSIPIS Angelos
15/12

THEOFANOUS Dionysios

JOHNE Aleksander
15/7

LAUCIUS Laurynas

BORKA Hunor Daniel
15/5

JACOBSEN Tinius

Tableau of 32

JECSI Daniel

15/11

SADOWY Krzysztof

COTMAN Yanis

13/7

VARRO Farkas Levente

MOLNAR Daniel

9/8

THEOFANOUS Dionysios

BORKA Hunor Daniel

15/11

JECSI Daniel

SADOWY Krzysztof

VARRO Farkas Levente

BORKA Hunor Daniel
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3 BOTZHEIM Adam HUN

Tableau of 128

126 --------- ---

67 STOLARIK Peter SVK

62 HODZIC Vito CRO 15/12

35 IOANNOU Antonios CYP

94 --------- ---

99 --------- ---

30 POPESCU Radu ROU

19 IBRAHIMOGLU Can TUR

110 --------- ---

83 --------- ---

46 HLINKA Jakub SVK

51 DURDA Maksym UKR

78 --------- ---

115 --------- ---

14 FEKETE-FENYVESI Oliver HUN

11 HAJDIN Alexander SLO

118 --------- ---

75 --------- ---

54 HAMPTON Harrison GBR

43 PALCINSKAS Algirdas LTU

86 --------- ---

107 --------- ---

22 HUSEMOEN-ZHANG Kristian NOR

27 BODOR Agoston HUN

102 --------- ---

91 --------- ---

38 CORBU Stefan ROU

59 POPELA Tomas CZE

70 --------- ---

123 --------- ---

6 MORENO Rafael Jan CZE

BOTZHEIM Adam

Tableau of 64

HODZIC Vito
15/8

IOANNOU Antonios

POPESCU Radu
15/10

IBRAHIMOGLU Can

HLINKA Jakub
15/6

DURDA Maksym

FEKETE-FENYVESI Oliver
15/5

HAJDIN Alexander

HAMPTON Harrison
15/8

PALCINSKAS Algirdas

HUSEMOEN-ZHANG Kristian
15/9

BODOR Agoston

CORBU Stefan
15/8

POPELA Tomas

MORENO Rafael Jan
15/8

BOTZHEIM Adam

Tableau of 32

IOANNOU Antonios

15/5

IBRAHIMOGLU Can

DURDA Maksym

15/14

HAJDIN Alexander

HUSEMOEN-ZHANG Kristian

15/12

CORBU Stefan

MORENO Rafael Jan

15/4

BOTZHEIM Adam

DURDA Maksym

HUSEMOEN-ZHANG Kristian

MORENO Rafael Jan
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7 SZCZEGIELNIAK Patryk POL

Tableau of 128

122 --------- ---

71 --------- ---

58 PAPA Petar CRO

39 STOJKOV Petar SRB

90 --------- ---

103 --------- ---

26 KLICSU Andras Marton HUN

23 KARAS Daniel IRL

106 --------- ---

87 --------- ---

42 WESOLOWSKI Stanislaw POL

55 KYRIAKIDES Andreas CYP

74 --------- ---

119 --------- ---

10 ARAYDIN Sarp TUR

15 TIFTIK Iskender Yigit TUR

114 --------- ---

79 --------- ---

50 MIRKO Barna HUN

47 XIAO Matt GBR

82 --------- ---

111 --------- ---

18 NGOKA Solu GBR

31 ABAFFY Kornel HUN

98 --------- ---

95 --------- ---

34 BORBELY Levente HUN

63 KALAMARAS Georgios GRE

66 LOZENKO Ivan LTU 15/11

127 --------- ---

2 HURSEVER Timur GBR

SZCZEGIELNIAK Patryk

Tableau of 64

PAPA Petar
15/6

STOJKOV Petar

KLICSU Andras Marton
15/13

KARAS Daniel

WESOLOWSKI Stanislaw
15/9

KYRIAKIDES Andreas

ARAYDIN Sarp
15/7

TIFTIK Iskender Yigit

MIRKO Barna
15/5

XIAO Matt

NGOKA Solu
15/8

ABAFFY Kornel

BORBELY Levente
15/6

KALAMARAS Georgios

HURSEVER Timur
15/12

SZCZEGIELNIAK Patryk

Tableau of 32

KLICSU Andras Marton

15/12

WESOLOWSKI Stanislaw

ARAYDIN Sarp

8/7

TIFTIK Iskender Yigit

NGOKA Solu

15/7

BORBELY Levente

HURSEVER Timur

15/13

SZCZEGIELNIAK Patryk

ARAYDIN Sarp

TIFTIK Iskender Yigit

BORBELY Levente
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1 IADARESTA Giuseppe ITA

Tableau of 16

16 MATOUSEK Filip CZE 15/10

9 SIMON Bence HUN

8 TAHU Mihai ROU 15/7

5 JECSI Daniel HUN

12 SADOWY Krzysztof POL 15/8

13 VARRO Farkas Levente HUN

4 BORKA Hunor Daniel HUN 15/11

3 BOTZHEIM Adam HUN

14 DURDA Maksym UKR 15/13

11 HUSEMOEN-ZHANG Kristian NOR

6 MORENO Rafael Jan CZE 15/12

7 SZCZEGIELNIAK Patryk POL

10 ARAYDIN Sarp TUR 15/12

15 TIFTIK Iskender Yigit TUR

2 BORBELY Levente HUN 15/11

IADARESTA Giuseppe

Tableau of 8

SIMON Bence
DNF

JECSI Daniel

BORKA Hunor Daniel
15/14

BOTZHEIM Adam

HUSEMOEN-ZHANG Kristian
15/14

ARAYDIN Sarp

TIFTIK Iskender Yigit
15/13

SIMON Bence

Semi-finals

JECSI Daniel

15/5

HUSEMOEN-ZHANG Kristian

TIFTIK Iskender Yigit

15/11

SIMON Bence

Final

TIFTIK Iskender Yigit
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1 SIMON Bence HUN

Semi-finals

4 JECSI Daniel HUN 15/5

3 HUSEMOEN-ZHANG Kristian NOR

2 TIFTIK Iskender Yigit TUR 15/11

SIMON Bence

Final

TIFTIK Iskender Yigit
15/7

TIFTIK Iskender Yigit

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2024-06-30 16:58  - FE_FIE_0010



U14 Men's Epée EFC Festival Budapest

30 June 2024

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 70 fencers)

page 1/2

ran name and first name nat. flag date of birth status

1 TIFTIK Iskender Yigit TUR 22/4/2010

2 SIMON Bence HUN 3/9/2010

3 HUSEMOEN-ZHANG Kristian NOR 25/1/2011

3 JECSI Daniel HUN 26/3/2011

5 IADARESTA Giuseppe ITA 17/3/2010 DNF

6 BOTZHEIM Adam HUN 8/8/2010

7 BORKA Hunor Daniel HUN 22/1/2010

8 ARAYDIN Sarp TUR 24/2/2010

9 MORENO Rafael Jan CZE 17/1/2010

10 SZCZEGIELNIAK Patryk POL 2/4/2010

10 TAHU Mihai ROU 1/1/2010

12 VARRO Farkas Levente HUN 5/1/2010

13 SADOWY Krzysztof POL 23/1/2011

14 BORBELY Levente HUN 17/9/2010

15 MATOUSEK Filip CZE 2/6/2010

16 DURDA Maksym UKR 11/11/2011

17 HURSEVER Timur GBR 6/1/2010

18 JACOBSEN Tinius NOR 21/2/2010

19 HAJDIN Alexander SLO 5/6/2010

20 BALELLI Lorenzo ITA 18/3/2011

21 NGOKA Solu GBR 31/5/2010

22 IBRAHIMOGLU Can TUR 1/10/2010

23 KLICSU Andras Marton HUN 1/6/2011

24 THEOFANOUS Dionysios CYP 2/6/2010

25 KOLES Keve Bengeduz HUN 1/1/2010

26 IOANNOU Antonios CYP 9/8/2010

27 CORBU Stefan ROU 5/5/2010

28 MICHALIS Nikolaos GRE 15/3/2010

29 FAIRHOLME James GBR 30/9/2011

30 WESOLOWSKI Stanislaw POL 24/12/2011

31 MOLNAR Daniel HUN 23/3/2010

32 COTMAN Yanis ROU 25/8/2010

33 TIMAR Peter HUN 29/9/2011

34 FEKETE-FENYVESI Oliver HUN 3/3/2010

35 KALOTA Dominik POL 16/6/2010

36 TSIPIS Angelos GRE 12/5/2010

37 KARAS Daniel IRL 18/10/2011

37 SAVICKIS Edgars LAT 15/5/2010

39 MASLOWSKI Dominik POL 8/2/2010

40 BODOR Agoston HUN 23/1/2011

41 POPESCU Radu ROU 4/12/2010

42 ABAFFY Kornel HUN 2/6/2011

43 WROBLEWSKI Maciej POL 15/11/2010

44 JOHNE Aleksander POL 31/12/2010

45 BENKO Benedek HUN 21/4/2011

46 STOJKOV Petar SRB 3/4/2010

47 PALCINSKAS Algirdas LTU 16/3/2010

48 TILKI Uygar Umit TUR 26/3/2010

49 HLINKA Jakub SVK 21/3/2011

50 XIAO Matt GBR 16/4/2010

51 SOUKERAS Nikolaos GRE 4/3/2010
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U14 Men's Epée EFC Festival Budapest

30 June 2024

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 70 fencers)

page 2/2

ran name and first name nat. flag date of birth status

52 MIRKO Barna HUN 5/1/2011

53 BURIAN Jiri CZE 6/1/2011

54 HAMPTON Harrison GBR 14/1/2010

55 KYRIAKIDES Andreas CYP 16/6/2010

56 NYIRI Weibo HUN 17/1/2011

57 SIWEK Marcel POL 15/7/2010

58 PAPA Petar CRO 11/3/2010

59 POPELA Tomas CZE 27/5/2011

60 MILA Nicolae ROU 2/6/2010

61 LAUCIUS Laurynas LTU 10/8/2010

62 HODZIC Vito CRO 1/1/2010

63 KALAMARAS Georgios GRE 19/1/2011

64 MORCH HELLKAS Alexander NOR 6/11/2011

65 KAMENSKY Andrej SVK 18/9/2011

66 LOZENKO Ivan LTU 1/1/2011

66 STOLARIK Peter SVK 23/1/2011

68 DIACOS Marcos Nicolaos CYP 28/11/2011

69 CHUMAROV Alexander CYP 7/12/2010

ALIZADEH Yahia NOR 6/9/2010 DNS

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2024-06-30 16:59  - FE_FIE_0011



U14 Men's Epée EFC Festival Budapest
30 June 2024

Referee activities (alphabetic order)

page 1/1

name cat nat. Poules T* T64 T32 T16 QF SF Final Total

R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A

BENCZE Attila B HUN 1 - - 1 - - 2 - -

BRUNO Alexis ITA 1 - - 1 - - 3 - - 5 - -

CANEPA Filippo ITA 1 - - 2 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 9 - -

DOUDOS Dimitris GRE 1 - - 3 - - 4 - -

FAJKIS Krystian C POL 1 - - 2 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - - - 1 8 - 1

FARKAS-NEMETH Z B HUN 1 - - 2 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 7 - -

MAAROUFF Mohame HUN 1 - - 1 - - 2 - - 2 - - 1 - - 7 - -

MCCAIN Bruce GBR 1 - - 3 - - 4 - -

MESTERI Viktori B HUN 1 - - 2 - - 3 - -

NEHEZ Denis B HUN 1 - - 1 - -

SZABADOS Kristo N HUN 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 3 - -

SZABO Marton N HUN 1 - - 2 - - 2 - - 1 - - 6 - -

SZAJKO Zalan N HUN 1 - - 1 - - 2 - - 2 - - 1 - - 7 - -

SZCZESNIAK Piot B POL 1 - - 1 - - 2 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - - 1 - - 1 - 8 2 -

TOTH Gergely N HUN 1 - - 2 - - 3 - -

WOLF Eszter C HUN 1 - - 1 - - 2 - -

ZALAI Sarolta N HUN 1 - - 2 - - 2 - - 1 - - - 1 - - - 1 6 1 1

R = Referee    V = Video Referee    A = Assistant Referee

T32 = Main Table of 32    QF = Quarterfinals    SF = SemiFinals    T* = other tables
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